
BALTIMORE, MARYLAND

(FOXHL1.FOXHL)
(BWI)

BALTIMORE, MARYLAND

(BWI)
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AL-804

DEPARTURE ROUTE DESCRIPTION

WASHINGTON INTL THURGOOD MARSHALL

BALTIMORE/

WASHINGTON INTL THURGOOD MARSHALL

BALTIMORE/

(RNAV)

(RNAV)

24193

11JUL24

FOXHL ONE DEPARTURE

FOXHL ONE DEPARTURE

RAMAY TRANSITION (FOXHL1.RAMAY)

OTTTO TRANSITION (FOXHL1.OTTTO)

prior to taxi. Runway 15R: 780'/NM to 644' MSL.

ALL AIRCRAFT ATC CLIMB GRADIENT: If unable to accept climb rate advise ATC 

Maintain 17000, expect filed altitude 10 minutes after departure.

...then on track 237° to cross FOXHL at or above 17000, then on assigned transition. 

above 11000, thence....

at or below 5000, then on track 285° to WONCE, then on track 282° to cross TERPZ at or 

TAKEOFF RUNWAYS 33L/R: Climb on heading 335° to 644, then left turn direct PCHEN

track 295° to WONCE, then on track 282° to cross TERPZ at or above 11000, thence....

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 28: Climb on heading 285° to 644, then direct JLENN, then on 

TERPZ at or above 11000, thence....

FLACO at or below 9000, then on track 292° to WONCE, then on track 282° to cross 

right turn direct BOBYJ at or above 4000 at or below 230K, then on track 290° to cross 

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 15R: Climb on heading 155° to 644, then direct WARYN, then 

TERPZ at or above 11000, thence....

UNSLD at or below 9000, then on track 293° to WONCE, then on track 282° to cross 

turn direct NOPRO at or above 4000 and at or below 230K, then on track 289° to cross 

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 15L: Climb on heading 155° to 644, then direct HEDWG, then right 

to cross TERPZ at or above 11000, thence.... 

turn direct UNSLD at or below 9000, then on track 293° to WONCE, then on track 282° 

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 10: Climb on heading 105° to 644, then direct JWALL, then right 
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